Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 03

General

$9,746,277.09
$260.00
$4,093,810.89
$110,464.72
$13,950,812.70

$9,904,252.29
$2,983,419.06
$1,634,033.74
$1,086,508.62
$523,931.10
$90,753.81
$0.00
$542,871.87
$16,765,770.49

$115,816.90
$777,284.76
($661,467.86)

($3,476,425.65)
$27,246,357.36
$23,769,931.71

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,131,435.36
$1,164,445.31
$89,092.54
$3,384,973.21

$1,193,122.42
$346,409.70
$68,194.53
$2,139,123.78
$101,421.80
$369,848.05
$0.00
$1,024,745.64
$5,242,865.92

$803,281.59
$57,501.20
$745,780.39

($1,112,112.32)
$5,420,509.50
$4,308,397.18

Debt Service

$116,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$116,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,155.82
$0.00
$63,155.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53,086.18
$233,205.34
$286,291.52

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$270,028.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$270,028.17

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($270,028.17)
$5,593,161.72
$5,323,133.55

$0.00
$0.00
$154,265.62
$0.00
$154,265.62

$62,530.99
$21,558.07
$5,5637.77
$2,220.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,376.48
$132,223.36

$3,268.00
$14,195.14
($10,927.14)

$11,115.12
$468,240.36
$479,355.48

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,862,519.09
$2,131,695.36
$5,412,521.82
$199,557.26
$17,606,293.53

$11,159,905.70
$3,351,386.83
$1,977,794.21
$3,227,852.45
$625,352.90
$460,601.86
$63,155.82
$1,607,993.99
$22,474,043.76

$922,366.49
$848,981.10
$73,385.39

($4,794,364.84)
$38,961,474.28
$34,167,109.44
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