STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 03

011 - Chilton County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$9,746,277.09	\$0.00	\$116,242.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,862,519.09
Federal Sources	\$260.00	\$2,131,435.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,131,695.36
Local Sources	\$4,093,810.89	\$1,164,445.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$154,265.62	\$5,412,521.82
Other Sources	\$110,464.72	\$89,092.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$199,557.26
Total Revenues:	\$13,950,812.70	\$3,384,973.21	\$116,242.00	\$0.00	\$154,265.62	\$17,606,293.53
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$9,904,252.29	\$1,193,122.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,530.99	\$11,159,905.70
Instructional Support Services	\$2,983,419.06	\$346,409.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,558.07	\$3,351,386.83
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,634,033.74	\$68,194.53	\$0.00	\$270,028.17	\$5,537.77	\$1,977,794.21
Auxiliary Services	\$1,086,508.62	\$2,139,123.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,220.05	\$3,227,852.45
General Administrative Services	\$523,931.10	\$101,421.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$625,352.90
Capital Outlay	\$90,753.81	\$369,848.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$460,601.86
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,155.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,155.82
Other Expenditures	\$542,871.87	\$1,024,745.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,376.48	\$1,607,993.99
Total Expenditures:	\$16,765,770.49	\$5,242,865.92	\$63,155.82	\$270,028.17	\$132,223.36	\$22,474,043.76
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$115,816.90	\$803,281.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,268.00	\$922,366.49
Other Fund Uses:	\$777,284.76	\$57,501.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,195.14	\$848,981.10
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$661,467.86)	\$745,780.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10,927.14)	\$73,385.39
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$3,476,425.65)	(\$1,112,112.32)	\$53,086.18	(\$270,028.17)	\$11,115.12	(\$4,794,364.84)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$27,246,357.36	\$5,420,509.50	\$233,205.34	\$5,593,161.72	\$468,240.36	\$38,961,474.28
Ending Fund Balance:	\$23,769,931.71	\$4,308,397.18	\$286,291.52	\$5,323,133.55	\$479,355.48	\$34,167,109.44

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.